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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 33 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 39 Aaron Woolley 105½ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105½ 46.5 222 532 290 721
2 21 Jacob Fortier 100 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 44.0 185 476 270 731
3 1 Lionel Laprade 97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 42.7 248 681 275 762
4 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 40.5 206 561 254 714
5 31 Austin Wilson 86 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 37.9 237 591 299 777
6 49 Maya Graham 85½ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85½ 37.7 204 506 267 689
7 33 Jesse Wilson 80½ 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80½ 35.5 228 629 250 696
8 29 Fritz Zellweger 80 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 35.2 182 455 279 746
9 8 Ian Nakonechny 79 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 34.8 237 643 277 763

10 11 Derek Ranta 76½ 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76½ 33.7 235 592 276 715
11 24 Bill Graham 74 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 32.6 226 627 253 715
12 17 Aaron Craig 71 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 31.3 268 759 271 771
13 4 Mike Precosky 67 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 29.5 232 659 283 812
14 28 Lisa Laprade 65 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 28.6 162 437 250 701
15 20 Jordan Beardy 64½ 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64½ 28.4 216 522 284 728
16 9 Callen Bragnalo 63½ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63½ 28.0 201 509 260 671
17 25 Andrew Stewart 59½ 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59½ 26.2 231 596 284 758
18 18 Joe Kolodziejczak 58½ 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58½ 25.8 223 596 254 689
19 38 Gary Kleinsassar 47 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 20.7 133 342 258 717
20 36 Henry Laurin 43½ 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43½ 30.6 183 473 249 716
21 22 Bob Wrigley 43 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 18.9 213 534 279 732
22 3 Tim Melnick 42½ 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42½ 18.7 174 481 246 697
23 19 Tyler McCoy 41 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 18.1 218 512 280 698
24 27 Faith Hayden 38 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 16.7 162 457 239 688
25 23 Don Sutherland 34 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 15.0 208 552 278 762
26 34 Michelle Asselin 34 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 68.0 128 346 254 724
27 6 Brittany Woolley 30½ 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30½ 13.4 188 525 239 687
28 12 David Melnick 27 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 11.9 153 399 250 690
29 32 Taylor Lukasik 23 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 12.5 159 364 257 658
30 7 Brad Jarvis 22½ 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22½ 9.9 193 485 255 650
31 44 Dave Zahodnik 18 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7.9 193 552 235 678
32 35 Andrew Gaudette 11 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7.7 122 339 227 654
33 26 Gabe Laakso 8 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3.5 147 378 228 621

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

223 Ian Nakonechny 589 Ian Nakonechny 284 Jordan Beardy 726 Jordan Beardy
216 Jordan Beardy 562 Andrew Stewart 267 Maya Graham 724 Michelle Asselin
211 Bill Graham 554 Bill Graham 254 Michelle Asselin 716 Henry Laurin
208 Andrew Stewart 552 Dave Zahodnik 254 Ian Nakonechny 701 Lisa Laprade
205 Aaron Craig 550 Aaron Craig 251 Callen Bragnalo 699 Fritz Zellweger

Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

759 Aaron Craig 812 Mike Precosky 248 Lionel Laprade 299 Austin Wilson

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 18 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Most Improved Average
Men 116 to 135.33 =+19.33Fritz Zellweger 152 to 168.33 =+16.33Donald Sutherla 156 to 170.11 =+14.11Bob Wrigley
Women127 to 135.83 = +8.83 Lisa Laprade 115 to 115.33 = +0.33 Michelle Asselin 99 to 99.00 = 0.00 Karen Brown
Girls 162 to 160.13 = -1.87 Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aaron Craig 219 9 2634 12 268 759 271 771 185 160 205 550 550
Lionel Laprade 200 27 3010 15 248 681 275 762 169 167 188 524 584
Jesse Wilson 197 29 2955 15 228 629 250 696 180 178 171 529 604
Ian Nakonechny 195 31 2939 15 237 643 277 763 172 223 194 589 682
Bill Graham 195 31 2926 15 226 627 253 715 156 211 187 554 641
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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andrew Stewart 193 33 1739 9 231 596 284 758 182 172 208 562 652
Dave Zahodnik 184 41 552 3 193 552 235 678 171 188 193 552 678
Mike Precosky 183 42 2196 12 232 659 283 812 167 195 158 520 637
Austin Wilson 179 45 2687 15 237 591 299 777 182 200 143 525 660
Derek Ranta 179 45 2686 15 235 592 276 715 200 109 142 451 568
Lisa Kleinsasser 177 47 2656 15 206 561 254 714 196 157 178 531 672
Aaron Woolley 164 59 2461 15 222 532 290 721 123 172 188 483 660
Brittany Woolley 161 62 1453 9 188 525 239 687 137 146 150 433 595
Jordan Beardy 160 63 1447 9 216 522 284 728 157 149 216 522 726
Maya Graham 160 63 2402 15 204 506 267 689 140 204 149 493 682
Tyler McCoy 158 64 1430 9 218 512 280 698 133 151 139 423 591
Callen Bragnalo 157 65 2369 15 201 509 260 671 85 116 192 393 570
Tim Melnick 153 69 1377 9 174 481 246 697 141 166 174 481 697
Henry Laurin 148 73 890 6 183 473 249 716 155 168 150 473 716
Jacob Fortier 145 76 2175 15 185 476 270 731 169 146 118 433 661
Faith Hayden 140 81 1267 9 162 457 239 688 147 105 126 378 597
Lisa Laprade 135 85 1630 12 162 437 250 701 122 153 162 437 701
Fritz Zellweger 135 85 1624 12 182 455 279 746 143 145 147 435 699
Nick Kuper 131 89 395 3 135 395 181 533 135 126 134 395 533
David Melnick 127 92 766 6 153 399 250 690 111 153 135 399 690
Michelle Asselin 115 103 346 3 128 346 254 724 128 109 109 346 724
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